
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Design Development 81 days Mon 20/10/14Thu 19/02/15

2 Appoint Design Team 4 wks Mon 20/10/14 Fri 14/11/14

3 Stage 2 Design Drawings 15 days Mon 03/11/14 Fri 21/11/14

4 Stage 2 Cost Analysis 5 days Mon 24/11/14 Fri 28/11/14

5 Stage 2 Client Sign-off 0 days Fri 28/11/14 Fri 28/11/14

6 Site Investigations/Surveys 20 days Mon 03/11/14 Fri 28/11/14

7 Initial Stakeholders Meeting 0 days Wed 03/12/14 Wed 03/12/14

8 Sport England Consultation 4 wks Mon 17/11/14 Fri 12/12/14

9 Stage 3 Design Development 20 days Mon 24/11/14 Fri 19/12/14

10 Public Exhibition 0 days Wed 14/01/15 Wed 14/01/15

11 Stage 3 Cost Analysis 10 days Mon 22/12/14 Wed 14/01/15

12 Stage 3 Client Sign Off 0 days Thu 15/01/15 Thu 15/01/15

13 Stage 4 Design Development 20 days Mon 22/12/14 Wed 28/01/15

14 Stage 4 Cost Analysis 10 days Thu 29/01/15 Wed 11/02/15

15 Stage 4 Client Sign-off 1 wk Fri 13/02/15 Thu 19/02/15

16 Planning Submission 134 days Mon 05/01/15Thu 09/07/15

17 Pre App Collation of Documents 7 days Mon 05/01/15 Tue 13/01/15

18 Pre App 4 wks Thu 15/01/15 Wed 11/02/15

19 Planning Collation 5 days Thu 12/02/15 Wed 18/02/15

20 Planning Application - 13 weeks 61 days Thu 19/02/15 Thu 14/05/15

21 Planning Approval meeting 0 days Thu 14/05/15 Thu 14/05/15

22 Judicial Review Period 8 wks Fri 15/05/15 Thu 09/07/15

23 Contractor Procurement 171 days Sun 04/01/15 Mon 31/08/15

24 EoI/PQQ 3 wks Sun 04/01/15 Thu 22/01/15

25 PQQ Evaluation 2 wks Fri 23/01/15 Thu 05/02/15

26 Pre-qualification Interviews 1 wk Fri 06/02/15 Thu 12/02/15

27 Compile Tender Documentation 4 wks Tue 07/04/15 Mon 04/05/15

28 Tender Period 6 wks Tue 05/05/15 Mon 15/06/15

29 Tender Evaluation 2 wks Tue 16/06/15 Mon 29/06/15

30 Clarification Meetings 1 wk Tue 30/06/15 Mon 06/07/15

31 Internal sign off 5 wks Tue 07/07/15 Mon 10/08/15

32 Standstill Period 10 days Tue 11/08/15 Mon 24/08/15

33 Issue LoI/Contract 1 wk Tue 25/08/15 Mon 31/08/15

34 Construction Phase 150 days Tue 01/09/15 Mon 28/03/16

35 Production of Construction Drawings 30 days Tue 01/09/15 Mon 12/10/15

36 Contractor Mobilisation 20 days Tue 01/09/15 Mon 28/09/15

37 Construction Stage 26 wks Tue 29/09/15 Mon 28/03/16

38 Practical Completion 0 days Mon 28/03/16 Mon 28/03/16
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